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Sr
No.

Defect
Status TokenNo CINO CaseGroup AdvocateName PartyName TokenDate StampDate

1 Cleared 11851462025 UPHC052917552025 CRLP

UPENDRA
KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/U0084/2012)

SHAMBHOO SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP AND
2 OTHERS

05-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:13:20

2 Cleared 11756562025 UPHC052901332025 WRIC

KRISHNA
CHANDRA
PANDEY
(A/K0258/2012)

RAM DULAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

03-06-
2025

17-06-2025
15:59:13

3 Cleared 12010262025 UPHC052944102025 CRLP DHIRAJ SINGH
(A/D0209/2015)

SMT ANKITA
RAJPOOT Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

09-06-
2025

16-06-2025
15:11:10

4 Cleared 12573862025 UPHC053046552025 WRIC SHIVANG
(A/S0970/2024)

THE SAMAJWADI
PARTY Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

23-06-
2025

23-06-2025
13:46:42

5 Cleared 12018062025 UPHC052945402025 A227

DILEEP
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/D0334/2012)

SMT PADMAWATI
DEVI AND 2 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND
9 OTHERS

09-06-
2025

20-06-2025
15:10:08

6 Cleared 12481062025 UPHC053026602025 CRLP
SUNIL KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/S0751/2021)

SHESHRAJ YADAV
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

19-06-
2025

20-06-2025
11:33:38

7 Cleared 12119762025 UPHC052963462025 WRIC
OM PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/O0058/2012)

LALJI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS 11-06-2025 21-06-2025

13:21:29

8 Cleared 12121762025 UPHC052963792025 WRIC
OM PRAKASH
SINGH
(A/O0058/2012)

ALLAUDDIN ANSARI
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

11-06-2025 21-06-2025
13:23:36

9 Cleared 12018562025 UPHC052945462025 CRLP
PRAMOD
KUMAR
(A/P0531/2020)

ANKIT YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

09-06-
2025

18-06-2025
12:20:01

10 Cleared 12547562025 UPHC053039802025 CRLP
RAHUL
SHUKLA
(A/R0753/2023)

SHARUKH @
SHAHRUKH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-06-
2025

23-06-2025
11:56:39

11 Cleared 12070962025 UPHC052954632025 A227
KAVINDRA
SINGH
(A/K0185/2012)

HEMA MISHRA Vs
AGAM KUMAR
MISHRA

10-06-
2025

19-06-2025
14:53:55

12 Cleared 12549862025 UPHC053041342025 WRIA

VIRENDRA
KUMAR
JAISWAL
(A/V0458/2012)

MOHD KAISH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:05:12

13 Cleared 12353062025 UPHC053004132025 WRIC
JASWANT
SINGH
(A/J0114/2012)

MOHAMMAD
HASAN Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

17-06-
2025

18-06-2025
12:20:05

14 Cleared 12082062025 UPHC052956492025 CRLP

JATA
SHANKAR
PANDEY
(A/J0121/2012)

POOJA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-06-2025 17-06-2025
12:26:31

15 Cleared 12358062025 UPHC053004912025 WRIC
HANUMAN
DEEN VERMA
(A/H0010/2012)

ASHOK KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

17-06-
2025

18-06-2025
11:31:18



16 Cleared 12550362025 UPHC053041442025 WRIA CHANDAN
SHARMA
(A/C0012/2012)

ANJU RANI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

21-06-2025
12:08:34

17 Cleared 12550962025 UPHC053041522025 WRIC
ANIL KUMAR
YADAV
(A/A0084/2018)

SMT NEETU PANDEY
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
11:42:24

18 Cleared 12361162025 UPHC053005332025 CRLP
ARVIND
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1244/2012)

PUSHPENDRA SINGH
@
PUSHPENDRAYADAV
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

17-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:15:23

19 Cleared 12145362025 UPHC052967672025 A227
VISHAL
AGARWAL
(A/V0503/2012)

VINOD KUMAR
BATLA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

11-06-2025 19-06-2025
15:07:50

20 Cleared 12145462025 UPHC052967682025 A227
VISHAL
AGARWAL
(A/V0503/2012)

KAWARPAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

11-06-2025 19-06-2025
15:08:19

21 Cleared 12553862025 UPHC053042552025 WRIA

AWADHESH
KUMAR
SHARMA
(A/A1648/2012)

ARUN KUMAR Vs
CHAIRMAN
CENTRAL BOARD
OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION AND 4
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
11:54:54

22 Cleared 12362862025 UPHC053005582025 WRIA
ARVIND
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1244/2012)

AJAY PAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

17-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:16:06

23 Cleared 12555762025 UPHC053043132025 WRIC
VINAYAK
VARMA
(A/V0203/2021)

SUSHEEL KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:05:35

24 Cleared 12158262025 UPHC052970052025 A227
MUNNA
SINGH TOMAR
(A/M0975/2013)

SIKANDER Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

12-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:10:04

25 Cleared 12436162025 UPHC053018942025 WRIC
VINOD KANT
MISHRA
(A/V0348/2012)

SONAM Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

18-06-
2025

20-06-2025
15:09:30

26 Cleared 12452562025 UPHC053021972025 CRLP
SAMPOORNA
NAND
(A/S2087/2022)

ROHIT Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

19-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:08:20

27 Cleared 12557562025 UPHC053043332025 WRIC MOHD. MONIS
(A/M0945/2013)

SMT NAUSIN FATMA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:12:43

28 Cleared 12168562025 UPHC052971692025 WRIA
SAURABH
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0680/2012)

SACHIN GUPTA Vs
SHIVNATH PRASAD
GUPTA

12-06-
2025

20-06-2025
13:31:02

29 Cleared 12183462025 UPHC052974282025 WRIA

RITUVENDRA
SINGH
NAGVANSHI
(A/R0556/2020)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT SM
COLLEGE Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-06-
2025

21-06-2025
15:44:26

30 Cleared 12460062025 UPHC053023182025 WPIL
SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH
(A/S1549/2012)

ANKUR RAI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

19-06-
2025

20-06-2025
10:42:47

31 Cleared 12557962025 UPHC053043372025 A227

DHEERAJ
KUMAR
DWIVEDI
(A/D0274/2012)

KAPILDEV Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

21-06-2025
14:39:49

32 Cleared 12558462025 UPHC053043422025 WRIA RAJ KUMAR
MISHRA
(A/R1652/2013)

VIVEK KUMAR
DUBEY AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
11:55:09



OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

33 Cleared 12201762025 UPHC052977602025 A227
RAM PRASAD
DUBEY
(A/R0876/2012)

MOHAMMAD
KAMAL AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-06-
2025

18-06-2025
14:58:39

34 Cleared 12467262025 UPHC053024392025 A227

ASHWINI
KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1526/2012)

VINEETA JAIN Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

19-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:25:45

35 Cleared 12467662025 UPHC053024432025 WRIA

AISHWARYA
PRATAP
SINGH
(A/A2087/2013)

MOHD MOIZ ILYAS
Vs STATE OF UP AND
4 OTHERS

19-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:16:41

36 Cleared 12564262025 UPHC053044442025 WRIC

KRISHNA
MOHAN
ASTHANA
(A/K0316/2012)

ADVANCE LIFECARE
PVT LTD Vs UP
STATE INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY AND 2
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
11:52:15

37 Cleared 12280562025 UPHC052991762025 WRIA
ARUN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1121/2012)

MANOJ KUMAR
PANDEY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

16-06-
2025

20-06-2025
13:35:40

38 Cleared 12566062025 UPHC053044852025 WRIC
SHALINI
PANDEY
(A/S0732/2021)

SMT ANSHU AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:18:23

39 Cleared 12291262025 UPHC052993872025 A227

ARVIND
KUMAR
SINGH
(A/A1190/2012)

RAJESH KUMAR Vs
ROSHAN SINGH
MEMORIAL
SHIKSHA SAMITI
AND 12 OTHERS

16-06-
2025

18-06-2025
15:23:30

40 Cleared 12472462025 UPHC053025262025 WRIC

SANTOSH
KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S0459/2012)

ANSH KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

19-06-
2025

20-06-2025
16:43:49

41 Cleared 12476862025 UPHC053025922025 WRIC
ISLAM
AHMAD
(A/I0077/2012)

KAMAL AHMAD
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

19-06-
2025

21-06-2025
15:48:46

42 Cleared 12340562025 UPHC053001822025 A227
SHASHI KANT
SHUKLA
(A/S0575/2020)

SUNIL KUMAR
VERMA AND
ANOTHER Vs
MEERA DEVI @
MEERA LAL AND 12
OTHERS

16-06-
2025

19-06-2025
15:14:33

43 Cleared 12567162025 UPHC053045022025 WRIC
ARPIT
SHUKLA
(A/A1095/2024)

SHEELA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:15:37

44 Cleared 12369962025 UPHC053006952025 WRIB
ARCHANA
HANS
(A/A1037/2012)

BHOLA SINGH AND
3 OTHERS Vs
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
OF CONSOLIDATION
CHANDAULI AND 18
OTHERS

17-06-
2025

19-06-2025
15:54:52

45 Cleared 12480062025 UPHC053026442025 WRIC

SANTOSH
KUMAR
YADAV
(A/S0459/2012)

AKHILESH KUMAR
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 6 OTHERS

19-06-
2025

20-06-2025
16:43:13

46 Cleared 12505262025 UPHC053032242025 WRIC ABHINAB
MISHRA

SMT STUTI KHANNA
AND ANOTHER Vs

20-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:12:48



(A/A0804/2018) STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

47 Cleared 12370162025 UPHC053007002025 WRIC

RAHUL
KUMAR
GUPTA
(A/R0948/2018)

SMT VANDANA
MAURYA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

17-06-
2025

19-06-2025
11:32:06

48 Cleared 12393762025 UPHC053011232025 WRIC

PRAKASH
VEER
TRIPATHI
(A/P0336/2012)

PREMNATH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

17-06-
2025

19-06-2025
15:14:00

49 Cleared 12527862025 UPHC053036272025 CRLP

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
PANDEY
(A/C0153/2012)

SMT RADHANA
DEVI AND 4 OTHERS
Vs STATE OF UP AND
3 OTHERS

20-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:11:50

50 Cleared 12531262025 UPHC053036762025 CRLP
KRISHNA
DEEP SINGH
(A/K0459/2021)

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:26:43

51 Cleared 12433762025 UPHC053018552025 A227
ASHUTOSH
TRIPATHI
(A/A1499/2012)

MOHD ALAM AND 3
OTHERS Vs SHAHID
ALI

18-06-
2025

20-06-2025
10:56:07

52 Cleared 12540762025 UPHC053038462025 CRLP
DINESH
KUMAR
(A/D1786/2023)

DEEPAK
VISHWAKARMA
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:14:32

53 Cleared 12483662025 UPHC053026962025 WRIA
JAINENDRA
PANDEY
(A/J0912/2018)

ANU Vs STATE OF UP
AND 9 OTHERS

19-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:10:50

54 Cleared 12543462025 UPHC053038982025 A227 SHANTANU
(A/S0306/2021)

PRACHIN SHRI
RAMLILA
PANCHWATI
MANDAP TRUST Vs
RAM KUMAR
SINGHAL AND 3
OTHERS

20-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:11:19

55 Cleared 12545962025 UPHC053039452025 A227

JEESHAN
AHMAD
SIDDIQUI
(A/J0453/2021)

SHYAM NARAYAN
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

20-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:09:21

56 Cleared 12549062025 UPHC053041212025 WRIA

WAHAJ
AHMAD
SIDDIQUI
(A/W0001/2012)

RAM AUTAR
(ADHOC PRINCIPAL)
Vs STATE OF UP AND
5 OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
11:58:29

57 Cleared 12549762025 UPHC053041312025 WRIC
PRADEEP
KUMAR
(A/P0910/2021)

SMT SAJIYA @
SONIKA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:08:12

58 Cleared 12550862025 UPHC053041512025 WRIC
JALAJ KUMAR
TRIPATHI
(A/J0307/2013)

SMT KANTI DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:10:06

59 Cleared 12551662025 UPHC053041992025 WRIA UMESH VATS
(A/U0080/2012)

DRRAMJI LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
11:53:40

60 Cleared 12551962025 UPHC053042052025 WRIC
KAMLESH
TIWARI
(A/K0134/2012)

DEEPAK Vs STATE
OF UP AND 22
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
11:51:07

61 Cleared 12558862025 UPHC053043462025 WRIA SATYA
PRAKASH

RENU SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:21:50



SHUKLA
(A/S0599/2012)

62 Cleared 12561562025 UPHC053043942025 WRIC

AKHAND
PRATAP
SINGH
(A/A0340/2021)

SMT SHALINI SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:30:16

63 Cleared 12561762025 UPHC053043982025 WRIC

AKHAND
PRATAP
SINGH
(A/A0340/2021)

SMT JAYA DEVI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:33:30

64 Cleared 12566962025 UPHC053044982025 WRIC
MOHD.
SALEEM
(A/M0565/2012)

SALMA AND
ANOTHER Vs THE
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:08:59

65 Cleared 12567562025 UPHC053045112025 WRIC

CHANDRA
BHUSHAN
PRASAD
(A/C0169/2013)

SALONI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:06:23

66 Cleared 12567862025 UPHC053045152025 CRLP
NIRBHAY
KUMAR
(A/N0232/2012)

SMT SWATI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:34:27

67 Cleared 12568062025 UPHC053045182025 WRIC
GANESH
MANI
(A/G0014/2012)

RAVINDRA KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

21-06-
2025

23-06-2025
12:40:44


